
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 Clement Dream Racing1 288 OUTRAN F
R

A

F
R

A

Kosmic 10 54.296 6 21.805 16.072 16.338

2 Henkie Team Koene2 304 KALTEREN N
LD

N
LD Tony-Kart 10 54.301 0.005 9 21.829 16.089 16.310

3
Roxanne Lantinga Racing3 350 LANTINGA N

LD

N
LD Kosmic 10 54.425 0.129 5 21.860 16.131 16.399

4
Victor Rsd Karting4 216 LOUIS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 54.439 0.143 6 21.860 16.122 16.440

5
Devon Fusion Motorsport Benelux5 333 HAGELEN (R) N

LD

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 54.458 0.162 5 21.905 16.136 16.417

6
Kevin KCR-Racing6 255 BAKKER N

LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 7 54.477 0.181 6 21.896 16.084 16.463

7 Nils Dimo kart7 295 LELAURE (R) B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 9 54.522 0.226 5 21.858 16.118 16.527

8 Wouter Fusion Motorsport Benelux8 226 BERGHEANU (R) N
LD

N
LD KR 10 54.565 0.269 6 21.810 16.191 16.422

9 Mirco EGP Racing Team9 201 WOUTERS B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 10 54.572 0.276 6 21.909 16.138 16.483

10
Griffin CG Motorsport10 240 HINWISET B

E
L

B
E

L
Gillard 10 54.612 0.316 5 21.988 16.154 16.470

11
Patrice TD Official Racing Team11 244 KOWALEWSKI B

E
L

B
E

L

TD Kart 10 54.613 0.317 8 21.912 16.189 16.434

12
Louka Victory Lane12 219 MOULARD B

E
L

F
R

A

KR 10 54.738 0.442 6 21.939 16.167 16.430

13 Rafael DGM RACING13 205 BOURLARD (R) B
E

L

B
E

L

Charles Leclerc 10 54.787 0.491 9 21.999 16.201 16.394

14 Delano KCR-Racing14 212 WELLENS B
E

L

N
LD CS55 - SAINZ 8 54.807 0.511 5 22.012 16.145 16.552

15 Angelo Ravet Racing Team15 224 MELI B
E

L

B
E

L

TB Kart 9 54.814 0.518 5 22.037 16.279 16.498

16
Aaron Rsd Karting16 368 SAYRIGNAC F

R
A

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 54.846 0.550 9 21.937 16.268 16.489

17
Kyano EGP Racing Team17 260 WELLENS B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 10 54.850 0.554 6 22.038 16.222 16.506

18
Jules TD Official Racing Team18 321 VANHULLE B

E
L

B
E

L

TD Kart 10 54.893 0.597 5 22.021 16.270 16.509

19
Gaetan CG Racing19 231 DEBRABANDERE B

E
L

B
E

L

RedSpeed 10 55.007 0.711 9 22.113 16.300 16.555

20 Sam KCR-Racing20 316 GELUK N
LD

N
LD Tony-Kart 10 55.058 0.762 7 22.157 16.248 16.595

21 Sam DFK21 388 BOERMA N
LD

N
LD Falcon 11 55.058 0.762 7 22.148 16.300 16.588

22 Ellie Victory Lane22 208 DAX (L) LU
X

F
R

A

KR 10 55.058 0.762 6 22.061 16.389 16.608

23
Christopher DFK23 328 STARR B

E
L

B
E

L

Falcon 10 55.064 0.768 6 22.210 16.322 16.532

24
Florent Automax Racing24 217 DYRDA LU

X

F
R

A

CRG 10 55.095 0.799 5 22.064 16.362 16.501

25
Thibeau DFK25 340 WIJERS N

LD

N
LD Falcon 9 55.334 1.038 9 22.187 16.483 16.567

26 Siebe DFK26 230 EGGERICKX B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 1 1:03.091 8.795 1 24.450 18.052 18.712
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 288 - Clement OUTRAN - 54.296 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.187

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 10:15:14

X30 Senior - Non Qualifying Practice Group 3
IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk


